UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, LAHORE

Center Name:Islamabad_boys Dated:8/6/2013
Code Description StartRollNo EndRollNo | Capacity
IIUB_1 Jabir bin Hayyan Block and Engineering Block, Faculty of 250001 250052 52
Engineering and Technoloy and LR-3, Engineering Block

IIuB_2 Jabir bin Hayyan Block and Engineering Block, Faculty of 250053 250088 36
Engineering and Technoloy and LR-4, Engineering Block

IIuB_3 Jabir bin Hayyan Block and Engineering Block, Faculty of 250089 250140 52
Engineering and Technoloy and LR-5, Engineering Block

IIuB_4 Jabir bin Hayyan Block and Engineering Block, Faculty of 250141 250180 40
Engineering and Technoloy and LR-6, Engineering Block

IIUB_5 Jabir bin Hayyan Block and Engineering Block, Faculty of 250181 250216 36
Engineering and Technoloy and LR-7, Engineering Block

lHUB_6 Imam Abu Hanifa Block and Block 1, Sharia and Law, 250217 250244 28
Arabic, English Deapartment and LR-1, Block 1-A

lHuB_7 Imam Abu Hanifa Block and Block 1, Sharia and Law, 250245 250292 48
Arabic, English Deapartment and LR-5, Block 1-A

lIuB_8 Imam Abu Hanifa Block and Block 1, Sharia and Law, 250293 250364 72
Arabic, English Deapartment and LR-6, Block 1-A

lHUB_9 Imam Abu Hanifa Block and Block 1, Sharia and Law, 250365 250404 40
Arabic, English Deapartment and LR-16, Block 1-A

1HUB_10 Imam Abu Hanifa Block and Block 1, Sharia and Law, 250405 250492 88
Arabic, English Deapartment and LR-7, Block 1-B

lHUB_11 Imam Abu Hanifa Block and Block 1, Sharia and Law, 250493 250552 60
Arabic, English Deapartment and LR-8, Block 1-B

lHuUB_12 Imam Abu Hanifa Block and Block 1, Sharia and Law, 250553 250576 24
Arabic, English Deapartment and LR-9, Block 1-B

lIUB_13 Imam Abu Hanifa Block and Block 1, Sharia and Law, 250577 250628 52
Arabic, English Deapartment and LR-10, Block 1-B

luB_14 Imam Abu Hanifa Block and Block 1, Sharia and Law, 250629 250688 60
Arabic, English Deapartment and LR-11, Block 1-B

lHUB_15 Imam Abu Hanifa Block and Block 1, Sharia and Law, 250689 250740 52
Arabic, English Deapartment and LR-12, Block 1-B

1IUB_16 Imam Abu Hanifa Block and Block 1, Sharia and Law, 250741 250788 48
Arabic, English Deapartment and LR-13, Block 1-B

luB_17 Imam Abu Hanifa Block and Block 1, Sharia and Law, 250789 250860 72
Arabic, English Deapartment and LR-14, Block 1-B

lHuB_18 Imam Abu Hanifa Block and Block 1, Sharia and Law, 250861 250900 40
Arabic, English Deapartment and LR-18, Block 1-C

1HUB_19 Imam Abu Hanifa Block and Block 1, Sharia and Law, 250901 250940 40
Arabic, English Deapartment and LR-19, Block 1-C

1IuB_20 Imam Abu Hanifa Block and Block 1, Sharia and Law, 250941 250980 40
Arabic, English Deapartment and LR-20, Block 1-C

lHUB_21 Imam Abu Hanifa Block and Block 1, Sharia and Law, 250981 251028 48
Arabic, English Deapartment and LR-21, Block 1-C




Code Description StartRollNo EndRollNo | Capacity

lHuB_22 Imam Abu Hanifa Block and Block 1, Sharia and Law, 251029 251060 32
Arabic, English Deapartment and LR-22, Block 1-D

lIuB_23 Ibn Al-Haytham Block and S & T Block, Medical Centre 251061 251132 72
and LR-15 S & T Block

11UB_24 Ibn Al-Haytham Block and S & T Block, Medical Centre 251133 251212 80
and LR-18 S & T Block

lluUB_25 Ibn Al-Haytham Block and S & T Block, Medical Centre 251213 251264 52
and LR-19 S & T Block

IIUB_26 Ibn Al-Haytham Block and S & T Block, Medical Centre 251265 251316 52
and LR-20 S & T Block

luB_27 Ibn Al-Haytham Block and S & T Block, Medical Centre 251317 251368 52
and LR-21 S & T Block

lluB_28 Ibn Al-Haytham Block and S & T Block, Medical Centre 251369 251440 72
and LR-22 S & T Block

IIUB_29 Ibn Al-Haytham Block and S & T Block, Medical Centre 251441 251536 96
and LR-28 S & T Block

11UB_30 Ibn Al-Haytham Block and S & T Block, Medical Centre 251537 251584 48
and LR-27 S & T Block

lluB_31 Ibn Al-Haytham Block and S & T Block, Medical Centre 251585 251684 100
and LR-26 S & T Block

IIUB_32 Ibn Al-Haytham Block and S & T Block, Medical Centre 251685 251736 52
and LR-10 S & T Block

11UB_33 Ibn Al-Haytham Block and S & T Block, Medical Centre 251737 251836 100
and LR-220 Examination Hall, S & T Block

lluB_34 Ibn Al-Haytham Block and S & T Block, Medical Centre 251837 251936 100
and LR-220, Examination Hall/2, S & T Block

IIUB_35 Ibn Al-Haytham Block and S & T Block, Medical Centre 251937 251984 48
and LR-25, S & T Block

11UB_36 Ibn Al-Haytham Block and S & T Block, Medical Centre 251985 252044 60
and LR-12, S & T Block

lluB_37 Ibn Al-Haytham Block and S & T Block, Medical Centre 252045 252128 84
and LR-3, S & T Block

lIUB_38 Ibn Al-Haytham Block and S & T Block, Medical Centre 252129 252208 80
and LR-4, S & T Block

11UB_39 Ibn Al-Haytham Block and S & T Block, Medical Centre 252209 252300 92
and LR-5, S & T Block

lIUB_40 Ibn khaldun Block and Block 2 and LR-1, Block 2 252301 252340 40

1UB_41 Ibn khaldun Block and Block 2 and LR-2, Block 2 252341 252400 60

luB_42 Ibn khaldun Block and Block 2 and LR-3, Block 2 252401 252436 36

lHuB_43 Ibn khaldun Block and Block 2 and LR-4, Block 2 252437 252472 36

lIUB_44 Ibn khaldun Block and Block 2 and Auditorium Block 2/1 252473 252572 100

IIUB_45 Ibn khaldun Block and Block 2 and Auditorium Block 2/2 252573 252624 52

1IUB_46 Imam Abu Hanifa Block and Block 1, Sharia and Law, 252625 252724 100
Arabic, English Deapartment and Auditorium Block 1/1

lHuB_47 Imam Abu Hanifa Block and Block 1, Sharia and Law, 252725 252776 52

Arabic, English Deapartment and Auditorium Block 1/2
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lluB_48 Activity Centre/Student Cafeteria and In front of Block II 252777 252876 100
(Ibn Khaldun Block). and Part 1

IIUB_49 Activity Centre/Student Cafeteria and In front of Block IT 252877 252976 100
(Ibn Khaldun Block). and Part 2

11UB_50 Activity Centre/Student Cafeteria and In front of Block II 252977 253076 100
(Ibn Khaldun Block). and Part 3

IlUB_51 Activity Centre/Student Cafeteria and In front of Block II 253077 253176 100
(Ibn Khaldun Block). and Part 4

IIUB_52 Activity Centre/Student Cafeteria and In front of Block IT 253177 253276 100
(Ibn Khaldun Block). and Part 5

IIUB_53 Activity Centre/Student Cafeteria and In front of Block II 253277 253376 100

(Ibn Khaldun Block). and Part 6




